Sheer Elite International
Las Vegas, NV | February 23, 2019

Session: Saturday Morning

10:00 AM #1 The Walls We Build Teen
Aliyah Jones, Alyson Hulin, Aurora Speciale, Autumn Kenny, Caitlin Beanan, Chloe
Kenny, Emily Tigue, Gabriella Carroza, Grace Harney, Isabella Eyre-Allrend, Jessica
Kenny, Kaimi High, Kassandra Gonzalez, Kaylee Hoo, Krista Hoo, Natalie Pollock,
Olivia Alvarado, Victoria Ward, Zayda Ramirez

10:03 AM #2 Power Junior Solo Jazz All

Large Group Contemporary All

Karissa Horton

10:06 AM #3 One Beautiful Evening Junior  Solo Contemporary All
Trinity Caldwell
10:09 AM #4 Miss Invisible Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical All
Lily Kenny
10:12 AM  #5 1Got You (I Feel Good) Pre-Teen Solo Jazz All
Avery Kiser
10:14 AM #6 HeartCry Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical All
Hailey Wampole
10:17 AM  #7 Hold On Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary All
(anlas Jana
. Musical
10:20 AM #8 Unfortunate Souls Junior  Solo All
Theater
Kennedy Linford
10:23 AM  #9 Wolf Teen Group Contemporary All
Aliyah Jones, Autumn Kenny, Chloe Kenny, Gabriella Carroza, Grace Harney, Jessica
Kenny, Kaylee Hoo, Krista Hoo, Victoria Ward
Small
10:26 AM #10 Cover Girl Jazz All
Wonders
Meyah Mclntosh-Iverson
. Musical
10:29 AM  #11 Show Off Junior  Solo All
Theater
Jennifer Cunningham
10:32 AM  #12 Your Story Pre-Teen Solo Lyrical All
Olivia Alvarado
. Small
10:34 AM  #13 End of Time Jazz All
Wonders
Brynn Liening
10:37 AM  #14 Let ME Follow Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary All
Hailey Wampole
10:40 AM #15 Wicked Ways Pre-Teen Solo Contemporary All

Cecilia Picasso



10:43 AM

10:45 AM

10:48 AM

10:51 AM

10:54 AM

10:56 AM

10:59 AM

11:02 AM

11:05 AM

11:07 AM

11:11 AM

11:14 AM

11:16 AM

11:19 AM

11:22 AM

11:25 AM

11:27 AM

11:30 AM

11:38 AM

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

#24

#25

#26

#27

#28

#29

#30

#31

#32

#33

#34

Lovely
Gabriella Carroza

Down
Aliyah Jones, Caitlin Beanan, Grace Harney

You Are the Reason
Kassandra Gonzalez

Rise
Jaylaa Thomas

Sassy
Riley Vidana

Home
Arianna Plant

Carry You
Sophia Rivera

Beautiful Thing
Alyson Hulin

Fossil Fuels
Gabriella Carroza

Say My Name

Pre-Teen Solo

Senior  Trio

Pre-Teen Solo

Junior  Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Junior Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Teen Group

Aliyah Jones, Autumn Kenny, Caitlin Beanan, Chloe Kenny, Grace Harney, Jessica

Kenny, Kassandra Gonzalez

Keep ME Sane
Emily Tigue

Say Goodbye

Amerika Solorzano

Dear Future Husband
Kayleigh Braga

Hallelujah
Tanaya Taylor

All Is Well....

Holidai Fraizier

Inner Demons

Heidi Delgiorno

Diamonds
Mairen Smith

Hysteria

Pre-Teen Solo

Junior  Solo

Pre-Teen Solo

Junior Solo

Small
Wonders

Junior  Solo

Junior  Solo

Teen Production

Aliyah Jones, Alyson Hulin, Aurora Speciale, Autumn Kenny, Avery Kiser, Caitlin
Beanan, Canlas Jana, Cecilia Picasso, Chloe Kenny, Emily Tigue, Gabriella Carroza,
Grace Harney, Hailey Wampole, Isabella Eyre-Allrend, Jaylaa Thomas, Jennifer
Cunningham, Jessica Kenny, Ka'Lea Reed, Kaimi High, Kali Hamilton, Karissa
Horton, Kassandra Gonzalez, Kennedy Linford, Lily Kenny, Meyah Mclntosh-
Iverson, Natalie Pollock, Olivia Alvarado, Riley Vidana, Sophia Rivera, Victoria

Ward, Zayda Ramirez

I'm A Lady
Lilliana Comstock

Pre-Teen Solo

Lyrical

Tap

Contemporary

Contemporary

Jazz

Acrobatic

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Hip Hop

Contemporary

Modern

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary

Jazz

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All



11:41 AM

11:44 AM

11:47 AM

11:50 AM

11:53 AM

11:55 AM

11:58 AM

12:02 PM

12:05 PM

12:07 PM

12:10 PM

12:13 PM

12:16 PM

#35

#36

#37

#38

#39

#40

#41

#42

#43

#44

#45

#46

#47

Spider Pre-Teen Solo
Rayne Montgomery
Play With Fire Pre-Teen Group

Billie Boone, Brooklin Crawford, Isabel Flores, Jordyn Rowland, Rebecca Frommer

No Love Pre-Teen Solo
Abigail Rodriguez

Wicked Game Pre-Teen Solo
Rylie Shopski
Sandman Teen Solo

Journie Ricco

Don'T Want To Think Teen Solo
Krista Hoo
Breathing Fire Junior Large Group

Avery Kiser, Canlas Jana, Cecilia Picasso, Ciara Deblieux, Hailey Wampole, Kali
Hamilton, Karissa Horton, Lily Kenny, Riley Vidana, Sophia Rivera

Sweat Dreams Teen Solo
Kaylee Hoo

Broken Teen Solo
Haylee Strough

Dangerous Teen Solo
Victoria Ward

In My Head Teen Solo
Grace Harney

Human Teen Solo
Chloe Kenny

Different Memories Junior  Group

Amerika Solorzano, Holidai Fraizier, Jayla Pinkston, Natalia Vargas, Tanaya Taylor,
Trinity Caldwell

Awards and Lunch

Modern

Jazz

Lyrical

Lyrical

Contemporary

Contemporary

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All



Sheer Elite International
Las Vegas, NV | February 23, 2019

Session: Saturday Afternoon

2:00 PM  #48 Dropped A Bomb Pre-Teen Large Group Tap All
Alyson Hulin, Aurora Speciale, Avery Kiser, Ciara Deblieux, Emily Tigue, Gabriella
(arroza, Hailey Wampole, Isabella Eyre-Allrend, Kali Hamilton, Riley Vidana,
Victoria Ward

2:03PM #49 For the People Teen Group Hip Hop All
Chancey Wilson, Dayshia Hicks, Holidai Fraizier, Journie Ricco, Julius Johnson,
Rayne Montgomery, Tanaya Taylor, Tori Manning, Victoria Beauzier

2:07PM  #50 Marshmellow Pre-Teen Group Tap All
(anlas Jana, Jennifer Cunningham, Kaimi High, Karissa Horton, Kennedy Linford,
Maliya Yniguez, Olivia Alvarado, Sophia Rivera

2:10 PM  #51 Hurricane Teen Solo Contemporary All
Natalie Pollock

2:13PM  #52 White N Nerdy Teen Solo Hip Hop All
Elijah Simmons

2:16 PM  #53 She Bangs Teen Solo Jazz All

Jessica Kenny

2:19 PM  #54 Bellyache Teen Solo Lyrical All
Rebecca Frommer

Musical

2:21PM  #55 Right Hand Man Teen Solo All
Theater
Autumn Kenny
2:24PM  #56 | Will Wait Senior  Solo Contemporary All
Katie Fiore
2:27 PM  #57 Sign of the Times Teen Solo Contemporary All
Isabella Eyre-Allrend
2:30 PM  #58 Treasure Teen Solo Hip Hop All
Kaimi High
2:32PM  #59 "Love Is All That Matters", Dc Senior  Solo Lyrical All
Caitlin Beanan
. Musical
2:35PM  #60 On Broadway Junior  Duo All
Theater
Brynn Liening, Heidi Delgiorno
2:38PM  #61 When | Grow Up Junior Large Group Hip Hop All
Alyssa Briguglio, Anaja Williams, Cecilia Picasso, Chloe Heaton, Jaylaa Thomas,
Jennifer Cunningham, Ka'Lea Reed, Karissa Horton, Kennedy Linford, Mairen
Smith, Maliya Yniguez, Meyah McIntosh-Iverson, Sophie Collazo
2:42PM #62 You Are My Sunshine Senior  Solo Lyrical All

Alyssa Bushman



. Small .
2:44PM #63 Trainor Wonders Group Hip Hop All

Addison Lewis, Brynn Sager, Myranda Maes, Savanna Reif

2:48 PM  #64 Blow Pre-Teen Duo Jazz All
Avery Kiser, Canlas Jana

2:51 PM #65 But First! Pre-Teen Duo Hip Hop All
Ciara Deblieux, Kali Hamilton

2:53PM #66 No Roots Pre-Teen Duo Contemporary All
Gabriella Ballard, Isabel Flores

2:56 PM #67 Diamonds Are A Girl's Best Friend Junior  Trio Jazz All
Emi Ostrea, Morgan Lodge, Naomi Overocker

2:59 PM  #68 Kill the Lights Teen Duo Jazz All
Kassidy Barton, Katie Fiore

3:02PM #69 Queendom Pre-Teen Duo Contemporary All
Billie Boone, Jordyn Rowland

3:04 PM  #70 Workin Day and Night Junior  Trio Tap All
Brynn Liening, Heidi Delgiorno, Kalleigh Brown

3:07PM  #71 Toxic Senior  Solo Jazz All
(aitlin Beanan

3:10PM  #72 Home Junior  Large Group Lyrical All
Anaja Williams, Avery Kiser, Canlas Jana, Cecilia Picasso, Chloe Heaton, Ciara
Deblieux, Hailey Wampole, Jaylaa Thomas, Jennifer Cunningham, Ka'Lea Reed, Kali
Hamilton, Karissa Horton, Kennedy Linford, Lily Kenny, Mairen Smith, Maliya
Yniguez, Meyah McIntosh-Iverson, Riley Vidana, Sophia Rivera

3:14PM  #73 | Don'T Know Why Pre-Teen Group Jazz All
Gabriella Ballard, Kayleigh Braga, Pi Freire, Susanne Massa

3:17PM  #74 Our Son small Lyrical Al

) & Wonders y
Holidai Fraizier, Maddison Wheeler, Reina Lewis
X Small )
3:20PM  #75 Shopaholic Group Acrobatic All
Wonders

Addison Lewis, Chace Bailey, Ella Sadie, Isabella Lopez

3:23PM  #76 Country Girl small oy Jazz Al

) y Wonders P

Ava Platt, Jayden Braga, Londyn Platt, Madison Field, Sophie Lopez

3:27PM  #77 Gospel Truth Junior  Group Acrobatic All
Madison Imas, Milana Day, Natalie Overocker, Shenara Wickremeratne

3:30 PM  #78 Break the Rules Junior  Group Jazz All
Anaja Williams, Chloe Heaton, Jaylaa Thomas, Jennifer Cunningham, Kennedy
Linford, Mairen Smith, Maliya Yniguez, Sophie Collazo

3:34PM  #79 Apocalypse Pre-Teen Group Acrobatic All
Arianna Plant, Billie Boone, Gabriella Ballard, Haylee Strough, Pi Freire, Rylie
Shopski

3:37PM  #80 Landfill Pre-Teen Group Lyrical All

Amerika Solorzano, Chanelle Whitley, Giovanna Blasa, Holidai Fraizier, Jayla
Pinkston, Kanai Johnson, Natalia Vargas, Nevaeh Love, Tanaya Taylor



3:41PM  #81

3:44PM  #82

3:48PM  #83

3:52PM #84

3:55PM  #85

3:59PM  #86

4:02PM  #87
4:06 PM  #88
4:09PM  #89

4:13PM  #90

421 PM  #91

Unsteady Teen Group
Aliyah Jones, Autumn Kenny, Caitlin Beanan, Chloe Kenny, Grace Harney, Jessica
Kenny, Kaylee Hoo, Krista Hoo

The Real Story Teen Group
Abigail Rodriguez, Dayshia Hicks, Elijah Simmons, Jakahla Bolden, Journie Riccio,
Rayne Montgomery, Saniyah Hoodye, Tori Manning, Victoria Beauzier

Pop Pre-Teen Large Group
Alyson Hulin, Aurora Speciale, Avery Kiser, Canlas Jana, Ciara Deblieux, Emily Tigue,

Gabriella Carroza, Isabella Eyre-Allrend, Kaimi High, Kali Hamilton, Lily Kenny,

Olivia Alvarado, Riley Vidana, Sophia Rivera, Victoria Ward, Zayda Ramirez

Small
When I'm Dancin' Large Grou
Wonders & P
Alyssa Briguglio, Anaja Williams, Chloe Heaton, Jaylaa Thomas, Jennifer
Cunningham, Ka'Lea Reed, Karissa Horton, Kennedy Linford, Mairen Smith, Maliya

Yniguez, Meyah McIntosh-Iverson, Sophie Collazo, Vincent Pollock

House Party Pre-Teen Group
Alani Shirley, Faith Harris, Macey Carroll, Milana Day

Crazy in Love Teen Large Group
Allison Ray, Alyssa Rhine, Amariah Applewhite, Ava Condino, Bennett Common,
Bianca Scuderi, Caroline Fitch, Cressa Frederick, Jessie Thomas, Molly Schutte

Queen Pre-Teen Group

Emi Ostrea, Jenna Caruso, Kayleigh Braga, Morgan Lodge, Rylie Shopski, Susanne

Massa

Throwback Teen Group

Ashley Bucknum, Faith Davis, Kennedi Stello, Lexi Bell, Riley Stello, Rina Draper

Wade in the Water Teen Large Group

Abigail Rodriguez, Chancey Wilson, Dayshia Hicks, Jakahla Bolden, Journie Riccio,
Julius Johnson, Nadia Moore, Nevaeh Love, Rayne Montgomery, Saniyah Hoodye

Video Killed the Radio Star Teen Production
Aliyah Jones, Alyson Hulin, Amarah Coats, Anaja Williams, Aurora Speciale, Autumn

Kenny, Avery Kiser, Caitlin Beanan, Canlas Jana, Casey Callender, Cassie Stahl,

Chloe Heaton, Chloe Kenny, Devyn Jones, Emily Tigue, Gabriella Carroza, Grace

Harney, Hailey Wampole, Isabella Eyre-Allrend, Jaylaa Thomas, Jessica Kenny,

Ka'Lea Reed, Kaimi High, Karissa Horton, Kassandra Gonzalez, Kaylee Hoo, Kennedy

Linford, Krista Hoo, Lily Kenny, Mairen Smith, Meyah McIntosh-Iverson, Natalie

Pollock, Olivia Alvarado, Riley Vidana, Sophia Rivera, Victoria Ward, Vincent Pollock,

Zayda Ramirez

Without Me Junior  Solo
Natalia Vargas

Awards

Contemporary

Modern

Hip Hop

Jazz

Hip Hop

Lyrical

Tap

Hip Hop

Modern

Specialty

Contemporary

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All





